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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 10Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 1 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 73½ 2 87 1 0 0 0 0 160½ 66.9 862 2393 1018 2861
2 8 Three big guys :) 66½ 3 73 2 0 0 0 0 139½ 58.1 724 2112 965 2835
3 5 Strike Daddies 74 1 35 8 0 0 0 0 109 45.4 639 1834 886 2581
4 3 Pocket Pounders 60 4 47 6 0 0 0 0 107 44.6 762 2113 935 2635
5 9 The Un-Strikers 41 8 66 3 0 0 0 0 107 44.6 706 2026 926 2686
6 2 (Insert Name Here) 56½ 5 44 7 0 0 0 0 100½ 41.9 720 1955 959 2677
7 6 Spare Missers 43 7 56 5 0 0 0 0 99 41.3 706 1998 911 2613
8 7 Had One Job 30 10 63 4 0 0 0 0 93 38.8 635 1779 924 2646
9 4 Flashlights 43½ 6 28 10 0 0 0 0 71½ 29.8 613 1761 906 2646

10 10 The Bowling Beauties 38 9 29 9 0 0 0 0 67 27.9 511 1458 876 2553

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

753 Pocket Pounders 2091 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 933 Three big guys :) 2718 Three big guys :)
718 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 2044 Pocket Pounders 926 Pocket Pounders 2646 Had One Job
698 Three big guys :) 2013 Three big guys :) 924 Had One Job 2571 Flashlights
672 The Un-Strikers 1887 The Un-Strikers 905 Flashlights 2563 Pocket Pounders

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 189 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 501 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 253 Xavier Mamakeesick 682 Xavier Mamakeesick

179 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 406 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 248 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 678 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
142 Dylan Beitz 346 Dylan Beitz 246 Kaden Hynd 650 Kaden Hynd
139 Kaden Hynd 340 Xavier Mamakeesick 246 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 616 Dylan Beitz
139 Xavier Mamakeesick 329 Kaden Hynd 232 Dylan Beitz 607 Matteo Smith-Zimmer
110 Ryan Collins-Boulton 228 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 168 Avery Wilson 485 Avery Wilson 231 Payton Parker 673 Payton Parker
105 Kierce Cushway 269 Kierce Cushway 224 Brooklyn Lapossie 637 Brooklyn Lapossie

92 Brooklyn Lapossie 241 Brooklyn Lapossie 213 Kierce Cushway 599 Annie Kakekagumick
85 Payton Parker 235 Payton Parker 205 Annie Kakekagumick 593 Kierce Cushway
83 Annie Kakekagumick 233 Annie Kakekagumick 201 Avery Wilson 584 Avery Wilson

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 268 Jordan Beardy 743 Jordan Beardy 286 Jordan Beardy 797 Jordan Beardy

223 Jacob Fortier 619 Andrew Stewart 264 Jacob Fortier 708 Jacob Fortier
220 Andrew Stewart 585 Jacob Fortier 251 Trenton Martyn 706 Andrew Stewart
201 Trenton Martyn 527 Xander Ormston 249 Andrew Stewart 689 Xander Ormston
196 Owen Forneri 510 Trenton Martyn 249 Owen Forneri 660 Trenton Martyn

246 Xander Ormston

Girls 157 Maya Graham 452 Maya Graham 244 Payton Yellowhead 663 Payton Yellowhead
151 Faith Hayden 420 Faith Hayden 206 Faith Hayden 593 Maya Graham
151 Payton Yellowhead 384 Payton Yellowhead 204 Maya Graham 585 Faith Hayden

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 53.0 27.0 66.25 % 9736 48 202 279 778 268 222 253 743
Owen Forneri 51.0 29.0 63.75 % 7778 48 162 236 563 196 140 161 497
Maya Graham 50.0 25.0 66.67 % 7484 45 166 226 564 157 156 139 452
Kaden Hynd 49.5 29.5 62.66 % 4784 47 101 143 338 139 95 95 329
Faith Hayden 48.5 26.5 64.67 % 7083 45 157 222 565 146 123 151 420
Xander Ormston 48.0 32.0 60.00 % 7714 48 160 215 556 192 168 167 527
Avery Wilson 47.5 32.5 59.38 % 8747 48 182 246 605 166 168 151 485
Andrew Stewart 44.0 33.0 57.14 % 8503 45 188 278 746 215 184 220 619
Austin Wilson 43.5 36.5 54.38 % 8732 48 181 257 674 109 117 194 420
Jacob Fortier 42.0 38.0 52.50 % 8455 48 176 228 617 151 223 211 585
Payton Parker 40.0 30.0 57.14 % 2458 42 58 96 235 85 81 69 235
Mikayla Davidson 40.0 35.0 53.33 % 7286 45 161 202 524 a145 a145 a145 435
Tegan Martyn 39.0 36.0 52.00 % 6563 45 145 193 553 a131 a131 a131 393
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Payton Yellowhead 35.0 45.0 43.75 % 5632 48 117 156 456 108 151 125 384
Xavier Mamakeesick 34.0 46.0 42.50 % 4526 48 94 139 340 98 139 103 340
Felix Cushway 33.0 42.0 44.00 % 4266 42 101 124 353 88 118 119 325
Gavin O'Quinn 33.0 37.0 47.14 % 5777 42 137 209 532 99 150 135 384
Annie Kakekagumick 32.5 43.5 42.76 % 3800 45 84 119 317 73 83 77 233
Kaleb Hynd 32.5 47.5 40.63 % 6950 48 144 201 508 157 147 122 426
Lucas Jackson 32.0 23.0 58.18 % 5543 33 167 202 587 a151 a151 a151 453
Alex Power 32.0 38.0 45.71 % 5300 39 135 179 477 145 110 116 371
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 30.0 45.0 40.00 % 7010 45 155 233 594 150 162 189 501
Carson Ambury 30.0 50.0 37.50 % 7488 48 156 231 576 132 119 163 414
Michael Walker 29.0 41.0 41.43 % 6205 42 147 209 485 a133 a133 a133 399
Trenton Martyn 29.0 36.0 44.62 % 6439 39 165 233 604 154 201 155 510
Jonny Power 28.0 42.0 40.00 % 5612 39 143 210 537 125 131 158 414
Kierce Cushway 26.5 43.5 37.86 % 4147 42 98 149 405 80 84 105 269
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 24.0 51.0 32.00 % 6502 45 144 207 528 114 179 113 406
Dylan Beitz 20.5 44.5 31.54 % 4676 39 119 180 433 92 112 142 346
Brooklyn Lapossie 17.0 26.0 39.53 % 1785 24 74 103 253 92 74 75 241
Ryan Collins-Boulton 13.0 27.0 32.50 % 2074 24 86 123 296 67 45 110 222

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2393 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 762 Pocket Pounders 2835 Three big guys :) 959 (Insert Name Her
2026 The Un-Strikers 706 Spare Missers 2646 Flashlights 886 Strike Daddies
1458 The Bowling Beauties 2646 Had One Job

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 594 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 207 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 703 Dylan Beitz 253 Xavier Mamakeesick

338 Kaden Hynd 123 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 605 Avery Wilson 193 Tegan Martyn 762 Kierce Cushway 249 Payton Parker
317 Annie Kakekagumick 103 Brooklyn Lapossie

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 778 Jordan Beardy 278 Andrew Stewart 795 Carson Ambury 302 Austin Wilson

617 Jacob Fortier 236 Owen Forneri 763 Gavin O'Quinn 284 Trenton Martyn
587 Lucas Jackson 215 Xander Ormston 750 Jonny Power 269 Michael Walker
508 Kaleb Hynd 179 Alex Power 682 Felix Cushway

Girls 565 Faith Hayden 226 Maya Graham 771 Payton Yellowhead 255 Mikayla Davidson

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 155.78 Tristan Turpin-Schutte Girls 182.23 Avery Wilson
144.49 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 145.84 Tegan Martyn
119.90 Dylan Beitz 98.74 Kierce Cushway
101.79 Kaden Hynd 84.44 Annie Kakekagumick

94.29 Xavier Mamakeesick 74.38 Brooklyn Lapossie
86.42 Ryan Collins-Boulton 58.52 Payton Parker

Seniors

Boys 202.83 Jordan Beardy Girls 166.31 Maya Graham
188.96 Andrew Stewart 161.91 Mikayla Davidson
181.92 Austin Wilson 157.40 Faith Hayden
176.15 Jacob Fortier 117.33 Payton Yellowhead
167.97 Lucas Jackson
165.10 Trenton Martyn
162.04 Owen Forneri
160.71 Xander Ormston
156.00 Carson Ambury
147.74 Michael Walker

High Individual Match Points
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Juniors

Boys 49.5 Kaden Hynd 34 Xavier Mamakeesick 30 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
24 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 20.5 Dylan Beitz 13 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 47.5 Avery Wilson 40 Payton Parker 39 Tegan Martyn
32.5 Annie Kakekagumick 26.5 Kierce Cushway 17 Brooklyn Lapossie

Seniors

Boys 53 Jordan Beardy 51 Owen Forneri 48 Xander Ormston
44 Andrew Stewart 43.5 Austin Wilson 42 Jacob Fortier
33 Felix Cushway 33 Gavin O'Quinn

Girls 50 Maya Graham 48.5 Faith Hayden 40 Mikayla Davidson
35 Payton Yellowhead

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXcQ
Maya Graham 166 48 7484 45 532 483 157 156 139 452 593 226 278 564 711
Faith Hayden 157 56 7083 45 501 452 146 123 151 420 585 222 281 565 742
Andrew Stewart 188 28 8503 45 569 520 215 184 220 619 706 278 311 746 845
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

2 - (Insert Name Here)

Gavin O'Quinn 137 74 5777 42 433 387 99 150 135 384 603 209 286 532 763
Jonny Power 143 69 5612 39 436 393 125 131 158 414 618 210 281 537 750
Alex Power 135 76 5300 39 412 369 145 110 116 371 596 179 259 477 726
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

3 - Pocket Pounders

Jacob Fortier 176 39 8455 48 572 520 151 223 211 585 708 228 284 617 749
Lucas Jackson 167 47 5543 33 505 468 a151a151a151 453 594 202 264 587 753
Matteo Smith-Zimmerma 144 68 6502 45 458 409 114 179 113 406 607 207 265 528 722
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

4 - Flashlights
Kierce Cushway 98 109 4147 42 308 262 80 84 105 269 593 149 268 405 762
Felix Cushway 101 107 4266 42 324 278 88 118 119 325 646 124 234 353 682
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 155 58 7010 45 478 429 150 162 189 501 678 233 295 594 810
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

5 - Strike Daddies

Avery Wilson 182 34 8747 48 586 534 166 168 151 485 584 246 277 605 692
Tegan Martyn 145 67 6563 45 445 396 a131a131a131 393 594 193 271 553 787
Ryan Collins-Boulton 86 120 2074 24 275 247 67 45 110 222 576 123 249 296 674
Austin Wilson 181 35 8732 48 550 498 109 117 194 420 516 257 302 674 791

6 - Spare Missers

Michael Walker 147 65 6205 42 455 409 a133a133a133 399 594 209 269 485 674
Kaleb Hynd 144 68 6950 48 445 393 157 147 122 426 630 201 261 508 688
Owen Forneri 162 52 7778 48 535 483 196 140 161 497 656 236 288 563 740
VACANT 200 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - Had One Job
Trenton Martyn 165 49 6439 39 533 490 154 201 155 510 660 233 284 604 742
Kaden Hynd 101 107 4784 47 316 265 139 95 95 329 650 143 249 338 659
Xavier Mamakeesick 94 113 4526 48 319 267 98 139 103 340 682 139 253 340 682
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

8 - Three big guys :)

Mikayla Davidson 161 53 7286 45 490 441 a145a145a145 435 594 202 255 524 683
Jordan Beardy 202 16 9736 48 617 565 268 222 253 743 797 279 307 778 844
Payton Parker 58 145 2458 42 197 151 85 81 69 235 673 96 249 235 689
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

9 - The Un-Strikers

Carson Ambury 156 57 7488 48 519 467 132 119 163 414 582 231 295 576 795
Dylan Beitz 119 90 4676 39 364 321 92 112 142 346 616 180 263 433 703
Xander Ormston 160 54 7714 48 497 445 192 168 167 527 689 215 275 556 736
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

10 - The Bowling Beauties

Payton Yellowhead 117 92 5632 48 386 334 108 151 125 384 663 156 261 456 771
Brooklyn Lapossie 74 131 1785 24 240 212 92 74 75 241 637 103 230 253 637
Annie Kakekagumick 84 122 3800 45 280 231 73 83 77 233 599 119 243 317 689
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Tyler Hubbard-English 125 85 1506 12 384 368 136 143 188 467 749 188 293 467 749
Zachary Vigneault bk134 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
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